Date
09/08/2017
09/29/2017

10/10/2017

10/13/2017 &
10/14/2017

11/24/2017
12/01/2017

12/15/2017

12/22/2017 - 1/1/2018

01/05/2018

01/30/2018

02/02/2018 &
02/03/2018

02/16/2018
02/23/2018
03/09/2018
03/23/2018
03/30/2018

04/24/2018

04/27/2018 &
04/28/2018

05/25/2018
06/08/2018

06/15/2018

(Friday)
(Friday)

(Tuesday)

(Friday &
Saturday)

(Friday)
(Friday)

(Friday)

(Friday)

(Tuesday)

(Friday &
Saturday)

(Friday)
(Friday)
(Friday)
(Friday)
(Friday)

(Tuesday)

(Friday &
Saturday)

(Friday)
(Friday)

(Friday)

Events

Class Starts

(7:00 — 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks

Promotion Test

No Class (Thanksgiving Recess)

Probation Test

Music and Martial Arts Night

Winter Break — No Class

New Semester Starts

(7:00 — 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks

Promotion Test

No Class (Chinese New Year Day)

Probation Test

No Class - The day before Spring Break (3/24/2018-04/02/2018)
No School — Spring Break (3/24/2018-04/02/2018)

(7:00 — 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks

Promotion Test

Probation Test

Graduation Party and Sensei Tak’s Night

Summer Class Begins

Jue Tao Martial Arts Center
2017 — 2018 Yearly Events Schedule
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Location
Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
Westland Middle School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
Wootton High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
Wootton High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Westland Middle School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
Wootton High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)

Whitman High School (Cafeteria)




	2017-2018 Yearly Event Schedule

