Jue Tao Martial Arts Center 2017 – 2018 Yearly Events Schedule

Updated:11/10/17

Date		Events	Location
09/08/2017	(Friday)	Class Starts	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
09/29/2017	(Friday)		Westland Middle School (Cafeteria)
10/10/2017	(Tuesday)	(7:00 – 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
10/13/2017 & 10/14/2017	(Friday & Saturday)	Promotion Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria) Wootton High School (Cafeteria)
11/24/2017	(Friday)	No Class (Thanksgiving Recess)	
12/01/2017	(Friday)	Probation Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
12/15/2017	(Friday)	Music and Martial Arts Night	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
12/22/2017 – 1/1/2018	}	Winter Break – No Class	
01/05/2018	(Friday)	New Semester Starts	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
01/30/2018	(Tuesday)	(7:00 – 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
02/02/2018 & 02/03/2018	(Friday & Saturday)	Promotion Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria) Wootton High School (Cafeteria)
02/16/2018	(Friday)	No Class (Chinese New Year Day)	
02/23/2018	(Friday)		Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
03/09/2018	(Friday)	Probation Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
03/23/2018	(Friday)	No Class - The day before Spring Break (3/24/2018	3-04/02/2018)
03/30/2018	(Friday)	No School – Spring Break (3/24/2018-04/02/2018)	
04/24/2018	(Tuesday)	(7:00 – 9:00PM) Pretest class open for all ranks	Westland Middle School (Cafeteria)
04/27/2018 & 04/28/2018	(Friday & Saturday)	Promotion Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria) Wootton High School (Cafeteria)
05/25/2018	(Friday)	Probation Test	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
06/08/2018	(Friday)	Graduation Party and Sensei Tak's Night	Whitman High School (Cafeteria)
06/15/2018	(Friday)	Summer Class Begins	